
Vacations 

Christmas Vacation Monday, December 25, 2023 to January 5, 2024 

Spring Vacation Monday, March 25, 2024 to Friday, March 29, 2024 

 

Professional Development and Administration Days – No School Days 

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 Admin Friday, February 2, 2024 Admin/PD 

Wednesday, September 6, 2023 PD Friday, March 15, 2024 Admin/PD 

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 PD Friday, April 19, 2024 Admin/PD 

Friday, October 20, 2023 PD Thursday, June 20, 2024 Admin/PD 

Friday, November 17, 2023 Admin Friday, June 28, 2024 Admin 

 

Holidays – No School 

Labour Day Monday, September 4, 2023 

Thanksgiving Monday, October 9, 2023 

Louis Riel Day Monday, February 19, 2024 

Good Friday Friday, March 29, 2024 

Victoria Day Monday, May 20, 2024 
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2023/24 School Year Start and End Dates 
K-8, SVRSS New & Grade 9 students begin on Thursday, September 7, 2023 

SVRSS Grade 10-12 students begin on Friday, September 8, 2023 

The last school day before Christmas vacation is Friday, December 22, 2023 

The first school day after Christmas vacation is Monday, January 8, 2024 

The last day of classes for students is Thursday, June 27, 2024 
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